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About TARA INSTITUTE



WHY TARA INSTITUTE

1. We provide Regular Classroom studies by experienced faculties.
2. Special Weekend classes for weak students
3. We Analyse Regular Progress by Daily Assessments.
4. Free Online and Offline Chapter wise, Weekly & Mock Test Series.
5. Timely Syllabus Completion for Better Revision.
6. We Provide Result Oriented Coaching Classes.
7. Precise Study Materials & Syllabus Of all Courses.
8. Free Video Lecture.
9. Free Monthly Current Affairs Magazine with 200 MCQs.
10. Motivational lectures to boost enthusiasm of students.
11. We Mould Aspirants to get Results.
12. Satisfactory Results Since 2007.
13. Specific Android Applications for all Courses



Media Speaks

PrintMediaElectronicMedia



CTET / State TET / KV / PrimaryTeacher

Banking / SSC / RRB

State Police ( Constable & SI ) Or State Government Exams

NDA / Air Force X Group / Navy SSR & AA (SSB Classes in Delhi With ExtraFee)

CDS / AFCAT (SSB Classes in Delhi With Extra Fee)

Air force Y Group / Navy MR

TGT / PGT / NET /

CLAT / DU LLB / BHU / MH CET etc.

BBA/ DU JAT/ Other University BBA Entrance Test / B.ed

Polytechnic For All State / ITI

NIFT / Pilot / MCA Entrance

Competitive  
Classes

UPSC (IAS/IPS Prelims Only), (Mains Classes in Delhi With Extra Fee)

State PCS (Prelims Only), (Mains Classes in Delhi With Extra Fee)

Class 6th – Class 10th

Class 11th & Class 12th

Civil Services

Entrance Exams

Academy Classes



USP’s
Free Online

Free Counseling

G.D & Mental

DedicatedApps,  

Online material

Best Faculty  

& Good Result

5: Real-time doubt solution
Offline Test Series 6: Free Demo Classes

7: assignments of eachclass  
8: Online TestSeries
9: Access of Missed Classes  
10: precisely designedsyllabus  
11: Low Fees

1: Feel like Class RoomProgramme  
2: Best Faculties of our Country
3: Physical Study Materials
4: Online Live Classes Access from Anywhere

12: easy installments
13: All payment Methods  
14: Offline Queries Solutions  
15: Online queries Forms
16: weekly Feedback and review
17: Weekly Progress Analysis by team  
18: Regular discussion with parents  
19: Regular monitoring of each student  

20: Result oriented classes
21: smart-study advice
22: professional teaching method
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Our Study Materials & Android Applications



Business Opportunity in Education Field

Platinum Franchise will be on State level  

Franchise Fee :- 3000/- Per Block/Centre +GST  

( Min. 10 Districts Or Max. 15 Districts)

Gold Franchise Will be Exclusively on District Level  

Franchise Fee :- 5000/- Per Block/Centre + GST

Silver Franchise Will be Exclusively on Block Level  

Franchise Fee :- 35,000 + GST (Per Centre)



Profits Of Silver Partner

1: Low investment  
2: Easy to start
3: Less time involvement
4: One Can work from one room office  
5: Attractive Income
6: RecurringIncome
7: Opportunity to be a part of bigbrand
8: Free support by our experts in sales and quality management
9: Free training and monthly motivational meeting from head office  
10: No worries about quality and studentsgrievances
11: Focused only on Marketing
12: Free marketing tools and training
13: Free Advertising in TV and News papers  
14: Varieties of Courses
15: Attractive income Of 30%



Income Projection Of Silver Partner
ExpectedNo of Referrals by a Silver Partner Revenue Silver

S. No Course Duration Fees Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TOTAL Year 30%

1 NDA-C 3 15,500 - - 1 1 - - - - 2 - - - 4 62,000 18,600

2 NDA-R 6 25,500 1 1 1 - - 3 3 3 - 2 2 16 4,08,000 1,22,400

3 CDS-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 5 52,500 15,750

4 CDS-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 2 2 2 2 - - - - 10 1,55,000 46,500

5 AFCAT-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - 2 1 - - - - 4 42,000 12,600

6 AFCAT-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 1 2 - - 2 2 2 1 12 1,86,000 55,800

7 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - C 3 10,500 - 1 2 - - - 3 3 3 - - - 12 1,26,000 37,800

8 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - R 6 15,500 1 - - - - 3 3 - - - 3 3 13 2,01,500 60,450

9 AF-Y, N-MR - R 6 10,500 1 1 2 1 - 3 3 1 1 - 3 3 19 1,99,500 59,850

10 Banking PO & Clerk - C 3 6,500 1 - - - - - - - - 5 1 - 7 45,500 13,650

11 Banking PO & Clerk - R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 4 - - - 22 1,87,000 56,100

12 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-C 3 6,500 1 - 1 - - - - 3 2 2 2 2 13 84,500 25,350

13 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - 14 1,19,000 35,700

14 RRB/Police/Statet GOVT. Exam 3 6,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28 1,82,000 54,600

15 CLAT-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 4 60,000 18,000

16 CLAT-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - 8 3,64,000 1,09,200

17 DU/BHU/PU LLB-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 1 1 1 - - - - - - 3 45,000 13,500

18 DU/BHU/PU LLB-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 7 3,18,500 95,550

19 MCA - R 6 25,000 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2,50,000 75,000

20 BBA/DU JAT/ITI/Polytechnic 6 10,500 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - - - 2 13 1,36,500 40,950

21 CTET/KB/B.ed Entrance 6 8,500 1 2 2 2 2 - - 2 2 2 - - 15 1,27,500 38,250

22 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300

23 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600

24 PCS Or All Staes PCS(pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300

25 PCS Or All Staes PCS(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600

- - - - - -

15 15 15 15 20 26 28 28 28 21 20 20 251 36,18,000 10,85,400

Note:- C = Complete Courses, R= Revision Courses

Extra Earning From Tuition 9th to 12th Classes And State Govt. Exams 90,450

Per Month Income From Silver Partner

Note:- The Fee Will Vary State-Wise Of Tuition Classes & States Govt. Exams



Profits Of Gold Partner

in
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ers

1: Low investment and high returns
2: Weekly support and training from head office  
marketing and in education quality
3: 24X7 support from master franchisee ( Platinu  
Partner )
4: Be your own Boss/ Work like Boss
5: Extra 10% Attractive income from silver partn  
6: No management cost for Silver Partners
7: No need of extra office and marketing for Silver  
Partners
8: No worries about Marketing expansion



Profits Of Gold Partner
ExpectedNo of Referrals by a Silver Partner Revenue Silver Gold

S. No Course Duration Fees Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TOTAL Year 30% 10%

1 NDA-C 3 15,500 - - 1 1 - - - - 2 - - - 4 62,000 18,600 6,200

2 NDA-R 6 25,500 1 1 1 - - 3 3 3 - 2 2 16 4,08,000 1,22,400 40,800

3 CDS-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 5 52,500 15,750 5,250

4 CDS-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 2 2 2 2 - - - - 10 1,55,000 46,500 15,500

5 AFCAT-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - 2 1 - - - - 4 42,000 12,600 4,200

6 AFCAT-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 1 2 - - 2 2 2 1 12 1,86,000 55,800 18,600

7 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - C 3 10,500 - 1 2 - - - 3 3 3 - - - 12 1,26,000 37,800 12,600

8 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - R 6 15,500 1 - - - - 3 3 - - - 3 3 13 2,01,500 60,450 20,150

9 AF-Y, N-MR - R 6 10,500 1 1 2 1 - 3 3 1 1 - 3 3 19 1,99,500 59,850 19,950

10 Banking PO & Clerk - C 3 6,500 1 - - - - - - - - 5 1 - 7 45,500 13,650 4,550

11 Banking PO & Clerk - R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 4 - - - 22 1,87,000 56,100 18,700

12 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-C 3 6,500 1 - 1 - - - - 3 2 2 2 2 13 84,500 25,350 8,450

13 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - 14 1,19,000 35,700 11,900

14 RRB/Police/Statet GOVT. Exam 3 6,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28 1,82,000 54,600 18,200

15 CLAT-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 4 60,000 18,000 6,000

16 CLAT-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - 8 3,64,000 1,09,200 36,400

17 DU/BHU/PU LLB-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 1 1 1 - - - - - - 3 45,000 13,500 4,500

18 DU/BHU/PU LLB-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 7 3,18,500 95,550 31,850

19 MCA - R 6 25,000 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2,50,000 75,000 25,000

20 BBA/DU JAT/ITI/Polytechnic 6 10,500 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - - - 2 13 1,36,500 40,950 13,650

21 CTET/KB/B.ed Entrance 6 8,500 1 2 2 2 2 - - 2 2 2 - - 15 1,27,500 38,250 12,750

22 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300 3,100

23 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600 10,200

24 PCS Or All Staes PCS(pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300 3,100

25 PCS Or All Staes PCS(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600 10,200

- - - - - - -

15 15 15 15 20 26 28 28 28 21 20 20 251 36,18,000 10,85,400 3,61,800

Note:- C = Complete Courses, R= Revision Courses 10

36,18,000

Extra Earning From Tuition 9th to 12th Classes And State Govt. Exams 90,450 3,01,500

Per Month Income From Silver Partner 90,450

Note:- The Fee Will Vary State-Wise Of Tuition Classes & States Govt. Exams Per Month Income Of GoldPartner 3,91,950



Profits Of Platinum Partner

s

1: Low investment and high returns
2: Daily support and training from head office in  
marketing and in education quality
3: 24X7 support from Head Office
4: Be your own Boss/ Work like Boss
5: Extra 5% attractive income from Silver partner  
6: Low management cost for Silver & Gold Partners  
7: No need of extra office and marketing for Silver  
& Gold Partners
8: No worries about Marketing expansion



Income Projection Of Platinum Partner
ExpectedNo of Referrals by a Silver Partner Revenue Silver Gold Platinum

S. No Course Duration Fees Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
Ma
y Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

TOTA
L Year 30% 10% 5%

1 NDA-C 3 15,500 - - 1 1 - - - - 2 - - - 4 62,000 18,600 6,200 3,100

2 NDA-R 6 25,500 1 1 1 - - 3 3 3 - 2 2 16 4,08,000 1,22,400 40,800 20,400

3 CDS-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 5 52,500 15,750 5,250 2,625

4 CDS-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 2 2 2 2 - - - - 10 1,55,000 46,500 15,500 7,750

5 AFCAT-C 3 10,500 - 1 - - - - 2 1 - - - - 4 42,000 12,600 4,200 2,100

6 AFCAT-R 6 15,500 1 - - 1 1 2 - - 2 2 2 1 12 1,86,000 55,800 18,600 9,300

7 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - C 3 10,500 - 1 2 - - - 3 3 3 - - - 12 1,26,000 37,800 12,600 6,300

8 AF-X, N-SSR/AA - R 6 15,500 1 - - - - 3 3 - - - 3 3 13 2,01,500 60,450 20,150 10,075

9 AF-Y, N-MR - R 6 10,500 1 1 2 1 - 3 3 1 1 - 3 3 19 1,99,500 59,850 19,950 9,975

10 Banking PO & Clerk - C 3 6,500 1 - - - - - - - - 5 1 - 7 45,500 13,650 4,550 2,275

11 Banking PO & Clerk - R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 4 - - - 22 1,87,000 56,100 18,700 9,350

12 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-C 3 6,500 1 - 1 - - - - 3 2 2 2 2 13 84,500 25,350 8,450 4,225

13 SSC, CGL/CHSL/MTS/DEO-R 6 8,500 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - 14 1,19,000 35,700 11,900 5,950

14 RRB/Police/Statet GOVT. Exam 3 6,500 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28 1,82,000 54,600 18,200 9,100

15 CLAT-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 4 60,000 18,000 6,000 3,000

16 CLAT-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - 8 3,64,000 1,09,200 36,400 18,200

17 DU/BHU/PU LLB-Crash 2 15,000 - - - 1 1 1 - - - - - - 3 45,000 13,500 4,500 2,250

18 DU/BHU/PU LLB-R 6 45,500 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 7 3,18,500 95,550 31,850 15,925

19 MCA - R 6 25,000 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2,50,000 75,000 25,000 12,500

20 BBA/DU JAT/ITI/Polytechnic 6 10,500 1 2 2 2 2 2 - - - - - 2 13 1,36,500 40,950 13,650 6,825

21 CTET/KB/B.ed Entrance 6 8,500 1 2 2 2 2 - - 2 2 2 - - 15 1,27,500 38,250 12,750 6,375

22 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300 3,100 1,550

23 IAS/IPS/UPSC(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600 10,200 5,100

24 PCS Or All Staes PCS(pre)-Crash 3 15,500 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 31,000 9,300 3,100 1,550

25 PCS Or All Staes PCS(Pre)-C 6 25,500 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 4 1,02,000 30,600 10,200 5,100

- - - - - - - -

15 15 15 15 20 26 28 28 28 21 20 20 251 36,18,000 10,85,400 3,61,800 1,80,900

Note:- C = Complete Courses, R= Revision Courses 10 151

36,18,000 2,73,15,900

Extra Earning From Tuition 9th to 12th Classes And State Govt. Exams 90,450 3,01,500 22,76,325

Per Month Income From Silver Partner 90,450 3,01,500

Note:- The Fee Will Vary State-Wise Of Tuition Classes & States Govt. Exams Per Month Income Of Gold Partner 3,91,950 90,450

Per Month Income Of PlatinumPartner 26,68,275



EXPECTATIONS From Partner ‘s We Required

We Required From Silver Partner By Name Of Tara Institute

Just Dial For 1 Year  
Sulekha For 1 Year  
Shiksha.com For 1 Year
Urbanpro, Oureducation & examsbazaar For 1 Year  
3 Person for Social Media For 15 minutes PerDay
Schools & College Seminar weekly (After Lock down )
2 Boards 20 X 10 Square Feet Each Centre
1 Computer Or Laptop, Printer and Internet Connection  
1 Counsellor & 2 Tellecallers
WhatsApp & Email Marketing on College & School's Data  
SMS Marketing On School's Data
Poster and leafleting ( After Lock down )

Note:- If Platinum Partner Starts News Paper or TV ads Or any Combined Advertisement , Total expenditure would be divided as All  
Gold Partners would pay 50% , Platinum Partner would pay 25% and Tara Institute would pay 25% Of total Expenditure



Digital Marketing Support From Head Office
TaraInstitute will provide Digital marketing support to its partners to get more results.

Digital marketing is the marketing of products or services using digital technologies, mainly on the Internet, which  

also includes mobile phones, display advertising, and any other digital medium.

Why Digital Marketing isImportant

• 64% of the businesses already had an integrated digital marketing plan in 2018

• 100% marketers believe that traditional marketing is no longer sufficient and Digital Marketing will  

make their company revenue to be increased by 40% by the end of 2021

• More than 80% of businesses will increase their digital marketing spending plan



Learning Management System (or LMS) is a broad term used to describe software tools designed to manage user  

learning interventions and provide access to online learning services for students, teacher, and administrator.

Learning Management System
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Call For Franchise 
7827719099
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